Trade Report

Program Received Project Seller

DEC 4/22/2020
DEC  11/25/2019
DEC 8/15/2019
DEC 5/20/2019
DEC 9/28/2018
DEC 9/28/2018
DEC 9/17/2018

Tuesday, July 7, 2020

415351

414655

414518

414376

413440

413440

413424

TRANSPORT SERVICE
LLC

TEXAS MUNICIPAL
POWER AGENCY

NOVA MOLECULAR

TECHNOLOGIES INC

TIN INC

HANDLEY POWER LLC

HANDLEY POWER LLC

FAIRWAY METHANOL
LLC

Buyer Pollutant Trade
Type

KAG SPECIALTY NOX DEC

PRODUCTS GROUP LLC

LOWER COLORADO NOX DEC

RIVER AUTHORITY

MONUMENT CHEMICAL NOX DEC

BAYPORT LLC

INTERNATIONAL PAPER NOX DEC

COMPANY

EXGEN HANDLEY NOX_O DEC

POWER LLC

EXGEN HANDLEY NOX_N DEC

POWER LLC

CELANESE LTD NOX DEC

Units Year or

ton(s)

ton(s)

ton(s)

ton(s)

ton(s)

ton(s)

ton(s)

Approved trades received in the past two years.

Final

Starting Amount

Year

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Traded
0.1

100.0

2.7

13.5

487.8

91.5

1,418.6

Price Per
Ton or
TPY

$0.00

$250.00

$3,333.33

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Area

HOUSTON-
GALVESTON-
BRAZORIA

EAST AND
CENTRAL TEXAS

HOUSTON-
GALVESTON-
BRAZORIA

BEAUMONT-PORT
ARTHUR

DALLAS-FORT
WORTH

DALLAS-FORT
WORTH

HOUSTON-
GALVESTON-
BRAZORIA
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