Trade Report

Progra	am Received	Project	Seller	Buyer	Pollutant	Trade Type	Units	Year or Starting Year	Final Amount Traded	Price Per Ton or TPY	Area
DEC	4/22/2020	415351	TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC	KAG SPECIALTY PRODUCTS GROUP LLC	NOX	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	0.1	\$0.00	HOUSTON- GALVESTON- BRAZORIA
DEC	11/25/2019	414655	TEXAS MUNICIPAL POWER AGENCY	LOWER COLORADO RIVER AUTHORITY	NOX	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	100.0	\$250.00	EAST AND CENTRAL TEXAS
DEC	8/15/2019	414518	NOVA MOLECULAR TECHNOLOGIES INC	MONUMENT CHEMICAL BAYPORT LLC	. NOX	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	2.7	\$3,333.33	HOUSTON- GALVESTON- BRAZORIA
DEC	5/20/2019	414376	TIN INC	INTERNATIONAL PAPER COMPANY	R NOX	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	13.5	\$0.00	BEAUMONT-PORT ARTHUR
DEC	9/28/2018	413440	HANDLEY POWER LLC	EXGEN HANDLEY POWER LLC	NOX_O	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	487.8	\$0.00	DALLAS-FORT WORTH
DEC	9/28/2018	413440	HANDLEY POWER LLC	EXGEN HANDLEY POWER LLC	NOX_N	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	91.5	\$0.00	DALLAS-FORT WORTH
DEC	9/17/2018	413424	FAIRWAY METHANOL LLC	CELANESE LTD	NOX	DEC	ton(s)	N/A	1,418.6	\$0.00	HOUSTON- GALVESTON- BRAZORIA